Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Bliss - (785142) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.81
1:06.77
1:06.92
1:07.65
1:09.88
1:13.00

1:14.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.81
1:07.65
1:06.77
1:06.92
1:13.00
1:09.88

1:14.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
426
423
409
371
326
305

WA Pts

445
409
426
423
326
371
305

Round

Round

F

Date

22/11/16
15/02/15
15/02/15
02/04/16
07/07/14
01/11/14
05/12/13

Date

22/11/16
02/04/16
15/02/15
15/02/15
01/11/14
07/07/14
05/12/13

Meet

Guildford City Inter CDS Time Trials

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City Regional Time Trials

Meet

Guildford City Inter CDS Time Trials

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial

Guildford City Regional Time Trials

Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Bournemouth
Guildford
Northolt

Guildford

Venue

Guildford
Bournemouth
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



