Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Bliss - (785142) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.81	445	F	22/11/16	Guildford City Inter CDS Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:06.77	426	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:06.92	423	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:07.65	409		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:09.88	371	F	07/07/14	Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:13.00	326	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:14.62	305	F	05/12/13	Guildford City Regional Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.81	445	F	22/11/16	Guildford City Inter CDS Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:07.65	409		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:06.77	426	F	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:06.92	423	Н	15/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:13.00	326	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:09.88	371	F	07/07/14	Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:14.62	305	F	05/12/13	Guildford City Regional Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS